
Jasper Ridgeland Youth Baseball
T-Ball Practice Schedule

MPO - MP One THA - Thomas Heyward
KOA SOF - Step of Faith
TCC - Tracy Cleland BJR - Beech Hill Roofing

Date 5:30 6:30 5:30 6:30 5:30 6:30
Monday, March 15, 2010 MPO KOA TCC THA SOF BJR
Thursday, March 18, 2010 BJR MPO KOA TCC THA SOF
Monday, March 22, 2010 SOF BJR MPO KOA TCC THA
Thursday, March 25, 2010 THA SOF BJR MPO KOA TCC
Monday, March 29, 2010 TCC THA SOF BJR MPO KOA
Monday, April 05, 2010 MPO KOA TCC THA SOF BJR
Thursday, April 08, 2010 BJR MPO KOA TCC THA SOF
Monday, April 12, 2010 SOF BJR MPO KOA TCC THA
Thursday, April 15, 2010 THA SOF BJR MPO KOA TCC
Monday, April 19, 2010 TCC THA SOF BJR MPO KOA
Thursday, April 22, 2010 KOA TCC THA SOF BJR MPO
Monday, April 26, 2010 MPO KOA TCC THA SOF BJR
Thursday, April 29, 2010 BJR MPO KOA TCC THA SOF
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